10.

11.

12.

Position

Fisheries Biologist

Conservation Manager

Grazing Manager

Forester

Executive Director

Watershed Coordinator

Business Manager

Watershed Coordinator

Soil Vegetation Specialist

Project Assistant

Forester

Project Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$86,647

$84,240

$82,726

$70,963

$67,413

$65,220

$61,628

$55,106

$54,815

$49,060

$37,760

$34,633



